Date: 2/6/2015
Start: 7:15PM
Time: 2:26
Attendance: 1,502
Location: Brock

Scoring Summary

Toronto () -vs- Brock ()
2/6/2015 at Brock

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Toronto 0 2 0 2
Brock 3 1 3 7

TOR: Andrew Doyle (1); Jeff Brown (1)

BRO: Andrew Radjenovic (2); Patrick Volpe (2); Sammy Banga (1);

Jamie Kendra (1); Daniel Tanel (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type TOR BRO
1st 6:29 BRO Patrick Volpe Daniel Tanel, Daniel Zweep EV 0 1
1st 11:31 BRO Daniel Tanel Andrew Radjenovic, Sammy Banga EV 0 2
1st 14:31 BRO Andrew Radjenovic Kaine Geldart, Anthony Geldart PP 0 3
2nd 4:01 BRO Patrick Volpe Jordan Gignac, Andrew Radjenovic EV 0 4
2nd 7:01 TOR Andrew Doyle Michael Markovic, Lane Werbowski EV 1 4
2nd 10:44 TOR Jeff Brown Marcus Yolevski, Garrett Sheehan SH 2 4
3rd 9:51 BRO Andrew Radjenovic Sammy Banga, Dylan MacEachern PP 2 5
3rd 10:51 BRO Sammy Banga Jamie Kendra, Anthony Geldart EV 2 6
3rd  12:56 BRO Jamie Kendra Anthony Geldart, Andrew Radjenovic PP 2 7

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st TOR Russell Turner 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR  13:12 PP
1st BRO Tyler Anton 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR  13:27
1st TOR Paul Van De Velde 02:00 SLASHING MINOR  13:58 PP
2nd TOR Russell Turner 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 9:00 PP
2nd TOR 02:00 TOO MANY MEN MINOR  16:09 PP
2nd BRO Mike McGurk 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR  19:21
2nd TOR Michael Markovic 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 19:21
3rd TOR Lane Werbowski 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 0:54 PP
3rd TOR 02:00 BENCH MINOR MINOR 0:54

MISCONDU
3rd TOR Jeff Brown 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT CT 7:03
3rd TOR Jeff Brown 02:00 HEAD CONTACT MINOR 7:03 PP
3rd TOR Marcus Yolevski 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 8:56 PP
3rd TOR Dean Klomp 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 11:33 PP
3rd TOR Dylan Heide 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 12:14 PP
3rd TOR Lane Werbowski 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 12:21 PP
3rd BRO Ryan Purvis 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 16:22 PP
3rd BRO Spencer Turcotte 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 17:23
3rd TOR Casey Knight 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 17:23
3rd BRO Clint Windsor 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 18:18 PP
MISCONDU
3rd TOR Paul Van De Velde 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT Crr 19:53




Toronto 2

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

FO

Pen

BLK

LN
N B © 0N wlt

14
15
16
17
18
19
21
22
23
24
26
29
35

Cameron Bernier
Marcus Yolevski
Corey Jackson
Connor Cleverley
Casey Knight
Ernesto Valente
Christian Finch
Patrick Marsh
Dean Klomp

Paul Van De Velde
Andrew Doyle
Tyler Liukkonen
Jeff Brown

Lane Werbowski
Michael Markovic
Russell Turner
Dylan Heide
Charlie Connell
Brett Willows
Garrett Sheehan

o

2-12

2-12
2-4
1-2
2-4
1-2

Brock 7

Pos

Totals

Player

NIOOOOOOORrR OFR OOO0OO0OO0OOOOOoOOoO|I®

R|fP OOOOFRPRPRPR OOOOOOOOOOG®OH®Rr OoO|>»

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OoO|k
OO0 0O 0O O0OO0DO0O00DO0O00DO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN
OO0 0O 0O 000000000000 O0OO0O0OO0O oW

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|o
OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0O00O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

Total +/-

0-0

FO

13-42

Pen

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0ODO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

BLK

e =
N B o © oo nN|#

14
16
17
19
22
23
26
27
28
29
31
44
55

Anthony Geldart
Evan Morden
Spencer Turcotte
Sammy Banga
Greg Jambrosich
Jamie Kendra
Kaine Geldart
Tyson Dallman
Dan MacEachern
Andrew Radjenovic
Jordan Gignac
Daniel Zweep
Daniel Tanel
Dylan MacEachern
Tyler Anton

Ryan Purvis
Adrian Volpe

Clint Windsor
Patrick Volpe

Mike McGurk

O 0O O0OO0OO0OO0OFRPRPRRRFPWOORERLONOOWIMD

o

1-2
1-2

1-2

1-2

Totals

Toronto Goalkeeping

Toronto Goalkeeping

# Player

De

[

EN 1 2

NJONOOOOORrR OONOOOPRrR OFr OO0 O0O|®

Tota

=
'S

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|k
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoO|N
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|W

Brock Goalkeeping

# Player

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO o
OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0oOOoOOoOOoOOo

Brock Goalkeeping

¢ Mins

0-0

5-10

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Tota

29 Brett Willows

35 Garrett Sheehan

L 24:01

0O 9 3
0 6 12

12
18

29 Adrian Volpe
31 Clint Windsor

0:00
W_ 60:00

11

31

Totals

G
A
4
3
7

Toronto Faceoffs

0 15 15

O[O0 O|Ww

o O OO

30

Totals

NN OO

Brock Faceoffs

11

o0 OO

31



No data to report. No data to report.
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Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays
[06:29] GOAL by BRO Patrick Volpe (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Daniel Tanel and Daniel Zweep, On ice for BRO: , On ice for
TOR: , goal number 1 for season.
Toronto O, Brock 1

[11:31] GOAL by BRO Daniel Tanel, Assist by Andrew Radjenovic and Sammy Banga, On ice for BRO: , On ice for TOR: , goal
number 2 for season.

Toronto O, Brock 2

[13:12] Penalty on Russell Turner TOR 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT, (power play opp).
[13:12] Start power play for BRO.

[13:27] Penalty on Tyler Anton BRO 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE.

[13:58] Penalty on Paul Van De Velde TOR 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[13:58] Start power play for BRO.

[13:58] Paul Van De Velde (TOR) penalty complete.

[14:31] GOAL by BRO Andrew Radjenovic (POWER PLAY), Assist by Kaine Geldart and Anthony Geldart, On ice for BRO: , On
ice for TOR: , goal number 11 for season.

Toronto O, Brock 3
[14:31] Russell Turner (TOR) penalty complete.
[14:31] End power play for BRO.
[15:27] Tyler Anton (BRO) penalty complete.
Period #2 Plays
[04:01] GOAL by BRO Patrick Volpe, Assist by Jordan Gignac and Andrew Radjenovic, On ice for BRO: , On ice for TOR: , goal
number 2 for season.
Toronto O, Brock 4

[07:01] GOAL by TOR Andrew Doyle, Assist by Michael Markovic and Lane Werbowski, On ice for TOR: , On ice for BRO: ,
goal number 2 for season.

Toronto 1, Brock 4
[09:00] Penalty on Russell Turner TOR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[09:00] Start power play for BRO.

[10:44] GOAL by TOR Jeff Brown (SHORT HANDED), Assist by Marcus Yolevski and Garrett Sheehan, On ice for TOR: , On ice
for BRO: , goal number 13 for season.

Toronto 2, Brock 4

[11:00] Russell Turner (TOR) penalty complete.

[11:00] End power play for BRO.

[16:09] Penalty on Patrick Marsh TOR 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).
[16:09] Start power play for BRO.

[18:09] Patrick Marsh (TOR) penalty complete.

[18:09] End power play for BRO.

[19:21] Penalty on Mike McGurk BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[19:21] Penalty on Michael Markovic TOR 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

Period #3 Plays

[00:54] Penalty on Lane Werbowski TOR 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
[00:54] Start power play for BRO.

[00:54] Penalty on Paul Van De Velde TOR 2 minutes for BENCH MINOR.

[01:21] Mike McGurk (BRO) penalty complete.

[01:21] Michael Markovic (TOR) penalty complete.

[01:54] Paul Van De Velde (TOR) penalty complete.

[07:03] Penalty on Jeff Brown TOR 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.
[07:03] Penalty on Jeff Brown TOR 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
[07:03] Start power play for BRO.

[08:56] Penalty on Marcus Yolevski TOR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[08:56] Start power play for BRO.

[09:03] Jeff Brown (TOR) penalty complete.

[09:51] GOAL by BRO Andrew Radjenovic (POWER PLAY), Assist by Sammy Banga and Dylan MacEachern, On ice for BRO: ,
On ice for TOR: , goal number 12 for season.

Toronto 2, Brock 5

[10:51] GOAL by BRO Sammy Banga, Assist by Jamie Kendra and Anthony Geldart, On ice for BRO: , On ice for TOR: , goal
number 12 for season.

Toronto 2, Brock 6



2-6 PP TOR [10:51] Marcus Yolevski (TOR) penalty complete.
2-6 PP TOR [11:10] Lane Werbowski (TOR) penalty complete.
2-6 PP TOR [11:10] End power play for BRO.

2-6 [11:33] Penalty on Dean Klomp TOR 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
2-6 PP BRO [11:33] Start power play for BRO.

2-6 [12:14] Penalty on Dylan Heide TOR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

2-6 PP BRO [12:14] Start power play for BRO.

2-6 [12:21] Penalty on Lane Werbowski TOR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

2-6 PP BRO [12:21] Start power play for BRO.

[12:56] GOAL by BRO Jamie Kendra (POWER PLAY), Assist by Anthony Geldart and Andrew Radjenovic, On ice for BRO: , On
2-6 ice for TOR: , goal number 5 for season.

Toronto 2, Brock 7
2-7 PP TOR [12:56] Dean Klomp (TOR) penalty complete.
2-7 PP TOR [14:14] Dylan Heide (TOR) penalty complete.
2-7 PP TOR [14:21] Lane Werbowski (TOR) penalty complete.
2-7 PP TOR [14:21] End power play for BRO.

2-7 [16:22] Penalty on Ryan Purvis BRO 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
2-7 PP TOR [16:22] Start power play for TOR.

2-7 [17:03] Jeff Brown (TOR) penalty complete.

2-7 [17:23] Penalty on Spencer Turcotte BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING.

2-7 [17:23] Penalty on Casey Knight TOR 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE.

2-7 [18:18] Penalty on Clint Windsor BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
2-7 PP TOR [18:18] Start power play for TOR.

2-7 [19:23] Spencer Turcotte (BRO) penalty complete.

2-7 [19:23] Casey Knight (TOR) penalty complete.

2-7 [19:53] Penalty on Paul Van De Velde TOR 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.
2-7 PP BRO [20:00] Clint Windsor (BRO) penalty complete.

2-7 [20:00] Paul Van De Velde (TOR) penalty complete.

Period #0 Plays

2-7 PP BRO [14:22] Ryan Purvis (BRO) penalty complete.
2-7 PP BRO [14:22] End power play for TOR.



