Toronto () -vs- Brock () 2/6/2015 at Brock

Date: 2/6/2015 Start: 7:15PM Time: 2:26 Attendance: 1,502 Location: Brock

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Toronto	0	2	0	2
Brock	3	1	3	7

TOR: Andrew Doyle (1); Jeff Brown (1) BRO: Andrew Radjenovic (2); Patrick Volpe (2); Sammy Banga (1); Jamie Kendra (1); Daniel Tanel (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	TOR	BRO
1st	6:29	BRO	Patrick Volpe	Daniel Tanel, Daniel Zweep	EV	0	1
1st	11:31	BRO	Daniel Tanel	Andrew Radjenovic, Sammy Banga	EV	0	2
1st	14:31	BRO	Andrew Radjenovic	Kaine Geldart, Anthony Geldart	PP	0	3
2nd	4:01	BRO	Patrick Volpe	Jordan Gignac, Andrew Radjenovic	EV	0	4
2nd	7:01	TOR	Andrew Doyle	Michael Markovic, Lane Werbowski	EV	1	4
2nd	10:44	TOR	Jeff Brown	Marcus Yolevski, Garrett Sheehan	SH	2	4
3rd	9:51	BRO	Andrew Radjenovic	Sammy Banga, Dylan MacEachern	PP	2	5
3rd	10:51	BRO	Sammy Banga	Jamie Kendra, Anthony Geldart	EV	2	6
3rd	12:56	BRO	Jamie Kendra	Anthony Geldart, Andrew Radjenovic	PP	2	7

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	TOR	Russell Turner	02:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND.	MINOR	13:12	PP
1st	BRO	Tyler Anton	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	13:27	
1st	TOR	Paul Van De Velde	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	13:58	PP
2nd	TOR	Russell Turner	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	9:00	PP
2nd	TOR		02:00	TOO MANY MEN	MINOR	16:09	PP
2nd	BRO	Mike McGurk	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	19:21	
2nd	TOR	Michael Markovic	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	19:21	
3rd	TOR	Lane Werbowski	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	0:54	PP
3rd	TOR		02:00	BENCH MINOR	MINOR	0:54	
3rd	TOR	Jeff Brown	10:00	10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT	MISCONDU CT	7:03	
3rd	TOR	Jeff Brown	02:00	HEAD CONTACT	MINOR	7:03	PP
3rd	TOR	Marcus Yolevski	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	8:56	PP
3rd	TOR	Dean Klomp	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	11:33	PP
3rd	TOR	Dylan Heide	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	12:14	PP
3rd	TOR	Lane Werbowski	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	12:21	PP
3rd	BRO	Ryan Purvis	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	16:22	PP
3rd	BRO	Spencer Turcotte	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	17:23	
3rd	TOR	Casey Knight	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	17:23	
3rd	BRO	Clint Windsor	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	18:18	PP
3rd	TOR	Paul Van De Velde	10:00	10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT	MISCONDU CT	19:53	

Individual

Toronto 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	3	Cameron Bernier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Marcus Yolevski	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	6	Corey Jackson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Connor Cleverley	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Casey Knight	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	12	Ernesto Valente	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Christian Finch	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Patrick Marsh	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Dean Klomp	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	16	Paul Van De Velde	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-12	0
	17	Andrew Doyle	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Tyler Liukkonen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Jeff Brown	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-12	0
	21	Lane Werbowski	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	22	Michael Markovic	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	23	Russell Turner	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	24	Dylan Heide	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	26	Charlie Connell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Brett Willows	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	35	Garrett Sheehan	0	1_	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
		Totals	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	13-42	0

Brock 7

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Anthony Geldart	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Evan Morden	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Spencer Turcotte	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	9	Sammy Banga	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Greg Jambrosich	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Jamie Kendra	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Kaine Geldart	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Tyson Dallman	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Dan MacEachern	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Andrew Radjenovic	2	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Jordan Gignac	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
:	22	Daniel Zweep	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Daniel Tanel	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
:	26	Dylan MacEachern	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Tyler Anton	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
:	28	Ryan Purvis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
:	29	Adrian Volpe	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
:	31	Clint Windsor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
4	44	Patrick Volpe	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
Į.	55	Mike McGurk	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
		Totals	7	14	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10	0

Toronto Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

Toronto Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

# Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
29 Brett Willows	L	24:01	4	0	9	3	0	0	12
35 Garrett Sheehan		35:59	3	0	6	12	0	0	18
Totals			7	0	15	15	0	0	30

# Player	С	Mins	A	EN	1	2	3	0	lota
29 Adrian Volpe		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
31 Clint Windsor	W	60:00	2	0	11	9	11	0	31
Totals			2	0	11	9	11	0	31

Toronto Faceoffs Brock Faceoffs

No data to report.

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[06:29] GOAL by BRO Patrick Volpe (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Daniel Tanel and Daniel Zweep, On ice for BRO: , On ice for TOR: , goal number 1 for season.
		Toronto O, Brock 1
0-1		[11:31] GOAL by BRO Daniel Tanel, Assist by Andrew Radjenovic and Sammy Banga, On ice for BRO: , On ice for TOR: , goal number 2 for season.
		Toronto 0, Brock 2
0-2		[13:12] Penalty on Russell Turner TOR 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT, (power play opp).
0-2	PP BRO	[13:12] Start power play for BRO.
0-2		[13:27] Penalty on Tyler Anton BRO 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE.
0-2	DD DD0	[13:58] Penalty on Paul Van De Velde TOR 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0-2 0-2		[13:58] Start power play for BRO. [13:58] Paul Van De Velde (TOR) penalty complete.
	PP BRU	[14:31] GOAL by BRO Andrew Radjenovic (POWER PLAY), Assist by Kaine Geldart and Anthony Geldart, On ice for BRO: , On
0-2		ice for TOR: , goal number 11 for season.
0.2	DD TOD	Toronto 0, Brock 3
0-3 0-3		[14:31] Russell Turner (TOR) penalty complete. [14:31] End power play for BRO.
0-3	TT TOK	[15:27] Tyler Anton (BRO) penalty complete.
		Period #2 Plays
0-3		[04:01] GOAL by BRO Patrick Volpe, Assist by Jordan Gignac and Andrew Radjenovic, On ice for BRO: , On ice for TOR: , goal number 2 for season.
		Toronto O, Brock 4
0-4		[07:01] GOAL by TOR Andrew Doyle, Assist by Michael Markovic and Lane Werbowski, On ice for TOR: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 2 for season.
		Toronto 1, Brock 4
1-4		[09:00] Penalty on Russell Turner TOR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1-4	PP BRO	[09:00] Start power play for BRO.
1-4		[10:44] GOAL by TOR Jeff Brown (SHORT HANDED), Assist by Marcus Yolevski and Garrett Sheehan, On ice for TOR: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 13 for season.
		Toronto 2, Brock 4
2-4	PP TOR	[11:00] Russell Turner (TOR) penalty complete.
2-4		[11:00] End power play for BRO.
2-4		[16:09] Penalty on Patrick Marsh TOR 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).
2-4	PP BRO	[16:09] Start power play for BRO.
2-4		[18:09] Patrick Marsh (TOR) penalty complete.
2-4	PP BRO	[18:09] End power play for BRO.
2-4		[19:21] Penalty on Mike McGurk BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
2-4		[19:21] Penalty on Michael Markovic TOR 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
		Period #3 Plays
2-4		[00:54] Penalty on Lane Werbowski TOR 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
2-4	PP BRO	[00:54] Start power play for BRO.
2-4		[00:54] Penalty on Paul Van De Velde TOR 2 minutes for BENCH MINOR.
2-4 2-4		[01:21] Mike McGurk (BRO) penalty complete. [01:21] Michael Markovic (TOR) penalty complete.
2-4		[01:54] Paul Van De Velde (TOR) penalty complete.
2-4		[07:03] Penalty on Jeff Brown TOR 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.
2-4		[07:03] Penalty on Jeff Brown TOR 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
2-4	PP BRO	[07:03] Start power play for BRO.
2-4		[08:56] Penalty on Marcus Yolevski TOR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
2-4	PP BRO	[08:56] Start power play for BRO.
2-4	PP BRO	[09:03] Jeff Brown (TOR) penalty complete.
2-4		[09:51] GOAL by BRO Andrew Radjenovic (POWER PLAY), Assist by Sammy Banga and Dylan MacEachern, On ice for BRO: , On ice for TOR: , goal number 12 for season.
		Toronto 2, Brock 5
2.5		[10:51] GOAL by BRO Sammy Banga, Assist by Jamie Kendra and Anthony Geldart, On ice for BRO: , On ice for TOR: , goal
2-5		number 12 for season. Toronto 3. Prock 6
		Toronto 2, Brock 6

```
2-6
      PP TOR [11:10] End power play for BRO.
2-6
              [11:33] Penalty on Dean Klomp TOR 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
      PP BRO [11:33] Start power play for BRO.
2-6
              [12:14] Penalty on Dylan Heide TOR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
2-6
      PP BRO [12:14] Start power play for BRO.
2-6
              [12:21] Penalty on Lane Werbowski TOR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
2-6
2-6
      PP BRO [12:21] Start power play for BRO.
              [12:56] GOAL by BRO Jamie Kendra (POWER PLAY), Assist by Anthony Geldart and Andrew Radjenovic, On ice for BRO: , On ice for TOR: , goal number 5 for season.
2-6
               Toronto 2, Brock 7
2-7
      PP TOR [12:56] Dean Klomp (TOR) penalty complete.
      PP TOR [14:14] Dylan Heide (TOR) penalty complete.
2-7
2-7
      PP TOR [14:21] Lane Werbowski (TOR) penalty complete.
2-7
      PP TOR [14:21] End power play for BRO.
2-7
              [16:22] Penalty on Ryan Purvis BRO 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
2-7
      PP TOR [16:22] Start power play for TOR.
2-7
              [17:03] Jeff Brown (TOR) penalty complete.
2-7
              [17:23] Penalty on Spencer Turcotte BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING.
2-7
              [17:23] Penalty on Casey Knight TOR 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE.
2-7
              [18:18] Penalty on Clint Windsor BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
2-7
      PP TOR [18:18] Start power play for TOR.
2-7
              [19:23] Spencer Turcotte (BRO) penalty complete.
2-7
              [19:23] Casey Knight (TOR) penalty complete.
2-7
              [19:53] Penalty on Paul Van De Velde TOR 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.
2-7
      PP BRO [20:00] Clint Windsor (BRO) penalty complete.
2-7
              [20:00] Paul Van De Velde (TOR) penalty complete.
                                                                    Period #0 Plays
2-7
      PP BRO [14:22] Ryan Purvis (BRO) penalty complete.
```

2-6

2-6

2-7

PP BRO [14:22] End power play for TOR.

PP TOR [10:51] Marcus Yolevski (TOR) penalty complete. PP TOR [11:10] Lane Werbowski (TOR) penalty complete.